
IWD RACE CUP Kärnten 2018 ENDWERTUNG

PL ST KL NAME FAHRZEUG V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 GESAMT
1 203 2 Spendl Arno Renault Clio FAXE 8 12 12 12 12 12 68
2 509 5 Murko Max Citroen Saxo 12 10 12 12 12 58
2 304 3 Koller Wolfgang Ford Focus MK3 12 12 12 12 10 58
4 501 5 Steinkellner Patrick Opel Corsa A 8 6 10 12 10 10 56
5 101 1 Zeuschner Thomas Ford Ka 7 4 8 10 10 7 46
6 105 1 Kuhar Gregor Renault Clio 1.4 10 8 7 7 7 5 44
7 307 3 Fradl Walter Citroen DS3 7 6 10 7 6 6 42
8 231 2 Mak Kathrin Renault Clio FAXE 5 5 10 7 8 6 41
9 411 4 Löschnig Ferdinand Fiat Cinquecento 0 6 6 6 10 12 40
10 603 6 Pausch Franz R5 Maxi 4 2 8 6 12 7 39
11 205 2 Takats Andreas Renault Clio 16V 10 7 8 7 7 39
12 213 2 Scheuerer Manuela Renault Clio FAXE 6 10 8 6 8 38
13 503 5 Wurzer Felix Renault Twingo 10 8 6 7 6 37
14 502 5 Herke Daniel Opel Corsa A 6 1 7 8 6 8 36
15 302 3 Rainer Philippe Subaru Impreza STI 10 8 10 8 36
16 108 1 Ramsak Andrej Renault Clio 1.4 12 7 6 5 6 36
17 113 1 Kollmann Franz Opel Tigra 0 0 0 12 12 10 34
18 110 1 Pronneg Manfred Renault Twingo 0 10 12 6 4 32
19 112 1 Krofl Dejan Renault Clio 1.4 0 0 10 4 8 8 30
20 305 3 Kienzl Helmut Ford Focus 8 10 12 30
21 606 6 Koller Sonja Ford Focus MK3 5 6 5 10 3 29
22 406 4 Debelak Ernst Fiat Cinquecento 0 3 4 4 8 6 25
23 413 4 Gleissner Andreas NSU Berg Spyder 0 0 12 12 24
24 408 4 Löschnig Birgit Fiat Cinquecento 0 1 3 5 7 8 24
25 602 6 Pausch Heinz Renault 5 GT Turbo 3 4 3 7 6 1 24
26 410 4 Schüssler Rene VW Polo GTI 7 7 10 24
27 301 3 Fischer Peter BMW 320i 5 5 6 4 3 23
28 402 4 Leutgeb Daniel Opel Kadett Zäh 8 4 5 4 21
29 114 1 Kollmann Jürgen Opel Corsa 0 0 0 8 12 20
30 202 2 Hroval Vinko Peugeot 206 12 8 20
31 217 2 Takats Ladislaus Renault Clio 4 6 3 6 19
32 401 4 Pausch Andreas Renault 8 Gordini 6 10 2 18
33 405 4 Würcher Andre Fiat 500 Proto 10 8 18
34 515 5 Huber Birgit Renault Clio RS 0 0 8 8 16
35 306 3 Potocnik Bojan Peugeot 207 6 7 13
36 613 6 Kogelnig Marc Audi S3 0 0 12 12
37 612 6 Breithuber Peter Mini Cooper JCW 0 12 12
38 510 5 Gajic Dragan Opel Corsa HVR 0 12 12
39 611 6 Koller Manuel Ford Focus RS 7 5 12
40 512 5 Windisch Walter Peugeot 205 4 7 11
41 216 2 Kramer Alfred Renault Clio FAXE 0 0 0 0 10 10
42 615 6 Stingl Markus Renault 11 Turbo 0 0 0 0 10 10
43 212 2 Marchat Michael Subaru Impreza 0 0 5 5 10
44 414 4 Tuppinger Michael Fiat Cinquecento 0 0 10 10
45 109 1 Ramsak Barbara Renault Clio 4 6 10
46 312 3 Kerschbaumer Manuel Subaru Impreza 0 0 8 8
47 407 4 Haider Martin VW Polo GTI 0 8 8
48 507 5 Kienzer Thomas Ford Fiesta ST 0 2 5 7
49 220 2 Huber Christopher Renault Clio Sport 0 7 7
50 505 5 Wenghofer Georg Opel Corsa 7 7
51 208 2 Mairer Robert Renault Clio 0 2 4 6
52 219 2 Kargl Markus Ford Fiest ST 0 6 6
53 104 1 Schauperl Gernot VW Polo GTI 6 6
54 319 3 Zoder Jonas Renault Clio RS 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
55 315 3 Rauter Wolfgang Opel Corsa OPC 0 0 0 0 5 5
56 103 1 Moser Wilfried Secma F16 0 5 5
57 412 4 Romih Rado Abarth 0 5 5
58 107 1 Schauperl Karl‐Heinz Renault Twingo II 5 5
59 218 2 Plasl Michael Ford Fiesta ST 0 0 0 4 4
60 614 6 Erlacher Kurt Audi S3 0 0 4 4
61 516 5 Domenig Siegi Gösser Corsa 0 4 4
62 115 1 Sauc Marko Renault Clio 0 0 0 3 3
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IWD RACE CUP Kärnten 2018 ENDWERTUNG

63 211 2 Aldrian Patrik VW Golf III 0 0 3 3
64 513 5 Domenig Emanuel Gösser Corsa 0 3 3
65 111 1 Stih Andrej Alfa 0 3 3
66 106 1 Reinthaler Sabine Renault Twingo II 3 3
67 504 5 Witschnig Patrik Opel Corsa 1,6l 3 3
68 311 3 Kienzl Melanie Ford Focus RS 0 2 2
69 420 4 Strutz Monika VW Polo GTI 0 2 2
70 609 6 Oberdorfer Didi Fiat Bravo HGT 2 2
71 210 2 Kienzer Melanie Opel Corsa 0 1 1
72 620 6 Murnig Daniel Mini Cooper JCW 1 1



IWD RACE CUP Kärnten 2018 ENDWERTUNG DAMEN

PL ST KL NAME FAHRZEUG V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 GESAMT
1 231 2 Mak Kathrin Renault Clio FAXE 5 5 10 7 8 6 41
2 213 2 Scheuerer Manuela Renault Clio FAXE 6 10 8 6 8 38
2 606 6 Koller Sonja Ford Focus MK3 5 6 5 10 3 29
4 408 4 Löschnig Birgit Fiat Cinquecento 0 1 3 5 7 8 24
5 515 5 Huber Birgit Renault Clio RS 0 0 8 8 16
6 109 1 Ramsak Barbara Renault Clio 4 6 10
7 106 1 Reinthaler Sabine Renault Twingo II 3 3
8 311 3 Kienzl Melanie Ford Focus RS 0 2 2
9 420 4 Strutz Monika VW Polo GTI 0 2 2
10 210 2 Kienzer Melanie Opel Corsa 0 1 1

MEISTERSCHAFTSWERTUNG 2018 ‐ DAMEN



IWD RACE CUP Kärnten 2018 ENDWERTUNG Klasse 1

PL ST KL NAME FAHRZEUG V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 GESAMT

1 101 1 Zeuschner Thomas Ford Ka 7 4 8 10 10 7 46

2 105 1 Kuhar Gregor Renault Clio 1.4 10 8 7 7 7 5 44

3 108 1 Ramsak Andrej Renault Clio 1.4 12 7 6 5 6 36

4 113 1 Kollmann Franz Opel Tigra 0 0 0 12 12 10 34

5 110 1 Pronneg Manfred Renault Twingo 0 10 12 6 4 32

6 112 1 Krofl Dejan Renault Clio 1.4 0 0 10 4 8 8 30

7 102 1 Rainer Philippe Ford Fiesta 8 12 2 22

8 114 1 Kollmann Jürgen Opel Corsa 0 0 0 8 12 20

9 109 1 Ramsak Barbara Renault Clio 4 6 10

10 104 1 Schauperl Gernot VW Polo GTI 6 6

11 103 1 Moser Wilfried Secma F16 0 5 5

12 107 1 Schauperl Karl‐Heinz Renault Twingo II 5 5

13 115 1 Sauc Marko Renault Clio 0 0 0 3 3

14 111 1 Stih Andrej Alfa 0 3 3

15 106 1 Reinthaler Sabine Renault Twingo II 3 3

MEISTERSCHAFTSWERTUNG 2018



IWD RACE CUP Kärnten 2018 ENDWERTUNG Klasse 2

PL ST KL NAME FAHRZEUG V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 GESAMT
1 203 2 Spendl Arno Renault Clio FAXE 8 12 12 12 12 12 68
2 231 2 Mak Kathrin Renault Clio FAXE 5 5 10 7 8 6 41
13 205 2 Takats Andreas Renault Clio 16V 10 7 8 7 7 39
14 213 2 Scheuerer Manuela Renault Clio FAXE 6 10 8 6 8 38
36 214 2 Koller Wolfgang Ford Fiest ST 0 0 0 10 10 20
37 202 2 Hroval Vinko Peugeot 206 12 8 20
39 217 2 Takats Ladislaus Renault Clio 4 6 3 6 19
53 216 2 Kramer Alfred Renault Clio FAXE 0 0 0 0 10 10
55 212 2 Marchat Michael Subaru Impreza 0 0 5 5 10
63 220 2 Huber Christopher Renault Clio Sport 0 7 7
64 201 2 Pausch Andreas Renault Clio 3 RS 7 7
68 208 2 Mairer Robert Renault Clio 0 2 4 6
69 219 2 Kargl Markus Ford Fiest ST 0 6 6
71 206 2 Pronneg Manfred Renault Wind Gordini 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
83 218 2 Plasl Michael Ford Fiesta ST 0 0 0 4 4
86 209 2 Huber Birgit Renault Clio Sport 0 4 4
88 211 2 Aldrian Patrik VW Golf III 0 0 3 3
91 207 2 Zoder Jonas Renault Clio 0 3 3
99 210 2 Kienzer Melanie Opel Corsa 0 1 1

MEISTERSCHAFTSWERTUNG 2018



IWD RACE CUP Kärnten 2018 ENDWERTUNG Klasse 3

PL ST KL NAME FAHRZEUG V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 GESAMT
1 304 3 Koller Wolfgang Ford Focus MK3 12 12 12 12 10 58
2 307 3 Fradl Walter Citroen DS3 7 6 10 7 6 6 42
3 302 3 Rainer Philippe Subaru Impreza STI 10 8 10 8 36
4 305 3 Kienzl Helmut Ford Focus 8 10 12 30
5 303 3 Koller Sonja Ford Focus MK3 4 4 7 8 4 27
6 301 3 Fischer Peter BMW 320i 5 5 6 4 3 23
7 306 3 Potocnik Bojan Peugeot 207 6 7 13
8 308 3 Koller Manuel Ford Focus RS 0 3 7 10
9 312 3 Kerschbaumer Manuel Subaru Impreza 0 0 8 8
10 313 3 Stingl Markus Renault 11 Turbo 0 0 6 6
11 319 3 Zoder Jonas Renault Clio RS 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
12 315 3 Rauter Wolfgang Opel Corsa OPC 0 0 0 0 5 5
13 322 3 Murko Max Fiat Abarth 500 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
14 311 3 Kienzl Melanie Ford Focus RS 0 2 2
15 325 3 Haider Martin Mercedes Benz 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

MEISTERSCHAFTSWERTUNG 2018



IWD RACE CUP Kärnten 2018 ENDWERTUNG Klasse 4

PL ST KL NAME FAHRZEUG V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 GESAMT

1 411 4 Löschnig Ferdinand Fiat Cinquecento 0 6 6 6 10 12 40

2 404 4 Murko Max Fiat 12 12 7 31

3 406 4 Debelak Ernst Fiat Cinquecento 0 3 4 4 8 6 25

4 413 4 Gleissner Andreas NSU Berg Spyder 0 0 12 12 24

5 408 4 Löschnig Birgit Fiat Cinquecento 0 1 3 5 7 8 24

6 410 4 Schüssler Rene VW Polo GTI 7 7 10 24

7 402 4 Leutgeb Daniel Opel Kadett Zäh 8 4 5 4 21

8 403 4 Pausch Franz R8 Gordini 5 6 7 18

9 401 4 Pausch Andreas Renault 8 Gordini 6 10 2 18

10 405 4 Würcher Andre Fiat 500 Proto 10 8 18

11 414 4 Tuppinger Michael Fiat Cinquecento 0 0 10 10

12 407 4 Haider Martin VW Polo GTI 0 8 8

13 415 4 Ramsak Andrej Renault Clio 1.4 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

14 412 4 Romih Rado Abarth 0 5 5

15 420 4 Strutz Monika VW Polo GTI 0 2 2

MEISTERSCHAFTSWERTUNG 2018



IWD RACE CUP Kärnten 2018 ENDWERTUNG Klasse 5

PL ST KL NAME FAHRZEUG V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 GESAMT
1 509 5 Murko Max Citroen Saxo 12 10 12 12 12 58
2 501 5 Steinkellner Patrick Opel Corsa A 8 6 10 12 10 10 56
3 503 5 Wurzer Felix Renault Twingo 10 8 6 7 6 37
4 502 5 Herke Daniel Opel Corsa A 6 1 7 8 6 8 36
5 514 5 Kollmann Franz Opel Tigra 0 0 0 10 5 4 19
6 515 5 Huber Birgit Renault Clio RS 0 0 8 8 16
7 517 5 Kollmann Jürgen Opel Corsa 0 0 0 7 7 14
8 510 5 Gajic Dragan Opel Corsa HVR 0 12 12
9 512 5 Windisch Walter Peugeot 205 4 7 11
10 507 5 Kienzer Thomas Ford Fiesta ST 0 2 5 7
11 505 5 Wenghofer Georg Opel Corsa 7 7
12 506 5 Kargl Markus Ford Fiesta ST 0 5 5
13 508 5 Kramer Alfred Opel Corsa 1,6l 5 5
14 518 5 Zeuschner Thomas Renault Clio 0 0 0 0 4 4
15 516 5 Domenig Siegi Gösser Corsa 0 4 4
16 513 5 Domenig Emanuel Gösser Corsa 0 3 3
17 504 5 Witschnig Patrik Opel Corsa 1,6l 3 3

MEISTERSCHAFTSWERTUNG 2018



IWD RACE CUP Kärnten 2018 ENDWERTUNG Klasse 6

PL ST KL NAME FAHRZEUG V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 GESAMT

1 607 6 Koller Wolfgang Ford Focus MK3 12 10 10 12 12 56

2 608 6 Fradl Walter Citroen DS3 10 5 7 8 8 4 42

3 603 6 Pausch Franz R5 Maxi 4 2 8 6 12 7 39

4 606 6 Koller Sonja Ford Focus MK3 5 6 5 10 3 29

5 605 6 Kienzl Helmut Ford Focus 8 8 10 26

6 602 6 Pausch Heinz Renault 5 GT Turbo 3 4 3 7 6 1 24

7 610 6 Fischer Peter BMW 3 2 7 2 14

8 601 6 Pausch Andreas Renault 5 Maxi Turbo 7 6 13

9 613 6 Kogelnig Marc Audi S3 0 0 12 12

10 612 6 Breithuber Peter Mini Cooper JCW 0 12 12

11 611 6 Koller Manuel Ford Focus RS 7 5 12

12 615 6 Stingl Markus Renault 11 Turbo 0 0 0 0 10 10

13 619 6 Rainer Philippe Subaru Impreza STI 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

14 621 6 Kramer Alfred Mitsubishi Evo 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

15 614 6 Erlacher Kurt Audi S3 0 0 4 4

16 609 6 Oberdorfer Didi Fiat Bravo HGT 2 2

17 620 6 Murnig Daniel Mini Cooper JCW 1 1

MEISTERSCHAFTSWERTUNG 2018


